



Doc# 2127419024 Fee \$88.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) KAREN A. YARBROUGH Richard C. Perna (312) 651-2400 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK rperna@fritd.com DATE: 10/01/2021 11:02 AM PG: 1 OF 3 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | Fuchs & Roselli, Ltd. Attn: Richard C. Perna 200 South Weeker Drive, Suite 600 Chicago, IL 60506 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide with one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave a of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GW Logan Square, LLC 16. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2211 North Elston Avenue, Suite 304 Chicago IL 60614 **USA** 2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use condition of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide the individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PEKSCINAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Spoured Party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Old Plank Trail Community Bank, N.A. 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 20012 South Wolf Road Mokena 69448 **USA** 4. COLLATERAL; This financing statement covers the following collateral: All assets and personal property of Debtor, whether now or hereafter owned, existing, acquired or arising and wherever now or hereafter located, including all products and proceeds thereof.

	!
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, Item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative
6a, Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box;
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Bu	yer Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: W393-10	

2127419024 Page: 2 of 3

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b or because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	Financing Statement; if lin	ne 1b was left blank	1			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			, ,			
GW Logan Square, LLC						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL N/'E						•
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) NIT'AL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABO	VE PRACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or .9b only one add do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	dditional Debtor name or D	ebtor name that did not fit in	line 1b or 2b of the	ve SPACE ne Financing	IS FOR FILING OFFICE Statement (Form UCC1) (us	E USE ONL' se exact, full n
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	s name) and enter the mail	ing address in line 10c				
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	9x		!		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
Nibu (Divi) (A. Vina			<u> </u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	0-		1			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	- 0/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	C	JIT		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME	or ASSIGNOF	R SECUR':D PARTY	S NAME: Provid	ie only <u>one</u> n	ame (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		77%	i			
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	IRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	c	ITY	(2)	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):		······································	T/	4-		
				`V (		
					CO	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for recore REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	·	4. This FINANCING STATE		as-extracted	collateral  is filed as	a fixture filing
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate of if Debtor does not have a record interest):		6. Description of real estate	ļ			
	t	Legal Description: hereof.	See Exhibit	A attac	ned hereto and ma	ide a par
			:			
			;			

2127419024 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## EXHIBIT A TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

## Description of Subject Property

LOTS 11, 12, 13 (EXCEPT THAT PART CONVEYED TO THE METROPOLITAN WEST SIDE ELEVATED RAILROAD COMPANY), 14, 15 AND 16 IN BLOCK 6 IN GEORGE A SEAVERN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address of Property:

2418-2430 N. Milwaukee Ave., Chicago, IL 60647

PIN:

13-25-326-007-0000

13-25-326-008-0000

13-25-226-009-0000

13-25-326-010-0000